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Prof A K Saxena                                             

Head,Electrical Engg 

 

Sir, 

Please find  the required information from Faculty  Library & Book Bank  and oblige. 

1.No.of Titles: 24547   No.of Vols :    48078                

2.Grant/Books Added: 

Session Engineering Library Engineering Book Bank 

Acc.No No.of 
Books 

Amount Grant Acc.No No.of 
Books 

Amount Grant 

2014-2015 99308-
99465 

158 `    90278.00  
 

UGC 
Books &  
Journals 
XII Plan 

TB11030-
TBB11197 

168 `    54020.00  
 

Book  
Bank 

Rent A/C 

2015-2016 99466-
99950 

486 ` 258420.00 TB11198-
11359 

162 `  66792.00 

2016-2017 99951-
100000 
140001-
141129 

 
1179 

 
` 790281.00 

 
TB11360-

11506 

 
147 

 
` 61292.00 

2017-2018 141130-
141200 

71 `48500.00 TB11507-
11646 

140 `55528.00  

2018-2019 141201-
141350 

 
141351-
142417 

 
13448-
14507 

 
14508-
16432 

 
16433-
16565 

 
16656-
16680 

150 
 
 

1067 
 
 

1060 
(TC) 

 
1925 

(CART) 
 

133 
(TC) 

 
25 

(CART) 
 

`151023.00 
 
 

`2900000.00 

Non-
Govt 

 
 
 
 
 
 

UGC 
Capital  
Assets 

11647-
13447 

 
16566-
16655 

1801 
(TEQIP) 

 
90 

 
 

`799734.00 
 
 

`50320.00 
 
 
 

TEQIP III 
Grant 

 
Book 
Bank 
Rent 
A/C 

2019-2020 142418-
144391 

1974 `799702.00 TEQIP III 
Grant 

 
-- 

 
-- 

 
-- 

 
-- 

Grand Total 8228 `5038204.00   2508 `1087686.00  

 


